SR

GENERAL SECRETRRIAT FOR

e S J
help-forward network Reeet e
ST RESEARCH AND INNQVATION ., . ;i\ik0 (NsTITOVTO MTAETEP

European Research Council INSTITUT PASTEUR ITELLENIQUE

Established by the European Commission

praxi»

ERC event for Principal Investigators
25 April 2024

Hellenic Pasteur Institute

Vas. Sofias Av (N. 127) Postal code: 115 21 — Athens

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

08:30 - 09:00 Registration & welcome coffee

09:00-09:30 Welcome to the event

09:30-10:15 Contractual Rights and Obligations of the Principal Investigators

10:15-10:45 Amendments to the Grant Agreement

10:45-11:00 Coffee Break

11:00-11:45 The role of the Pl in the Financial reporting and audits

11:45-13:00 ERC Scientific Report & Open Science

13:00-14:00 Lunch




14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-19:00

Introduction to lump sum

Proof of Concept projects

Coffee Break

Ethics requirements under ERC grants

Third parties

Conclusions of the event

Networking cocktail




