





Established by the European Commission





ERC event for Principal Investigators 25 April 2024

Hellenic Pasteur Institute

Vas. Sofias Av (N. 127) Postal code: 115 21 – Athens

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

08:30 - 09:00	Registration & welcome coffee
09:00 - 09:30	Welcome to the event
09:30 - 10:15	Contractual Rights and Obligations of the Principal Investigators
10:15-10:45	Amendments to the Grant Agreement
10:45-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-11:45	The role of the PI in the Financial reporting and audits
11:45-13:00	ERC Scientific Report & Open Science
13:00-14:00	Lunch

14:00-14:45	Introduction to lump sum
14:45-15:30	Proof of Concept projects
15:30-15:45	Coffee Break
15:45-16:30	Ethics requirements under ERC grants
16:30-17:15	Third parties
17:15-17:30	Conclusions of the event
17:30-19:00	Networking cocktail